593

On motion, meeting was adjourned until March 15th, 1943.

hal rman

Approved:

erk.

The Honorable Board of County Commlssioners met in thelr said office
March 15th, 1943 according to adjournment. Members of the Board present:
A. W, Williamson, Chairman
J. L. Robinson
J. A. Hooks
W. L. Hobbs
J. C. Stanley
M. K. Fuller, Clerk

As prescribed by law, the Board was declared as sitting as a Board of
Equalization and Review.

The followlng business was transacted.

On motion, Mr. J. L, Roblnson was made Chairman Pro Tem, pending the

arrival of the Chalrman, Mr. A, W, Williamson.

Ordered: that Richard E. Stone, Waccamaw Township, be issued General
County Fund check for $3.00 to refund him for $3.00 paid on dogs listed to him

through error.

Ordered: that Mrs. Addie Hinson Heirs be 1ssued General County Fund check

for $7.17 to refund her on $535 valuation 1lfsted through error in 1935.

Ordered: that J. C. Cribb be and he is hereby appointed as Constable for

Williams Township.

Ordered: that one 16 acre tract in Bogue lownship valued at $1520 and
listed by J. Reston Powell for 1942 be cut out and the tax collector be refunded

therefor.

Ordered: that the tax collector be refunded on J. H. Hinyard, Ransom
Township, on $405 valuation on 8 acre Rebecca Flowers tract for year 1941 and $305

valuation for year 1942,




594

Ordered: that the Waccamaw Bank and Trust Company, Whiteville, N. C., be
designated as depository for Columbus County funds. It is furkher ordered that
Columbus County funds deposited by the Clerk of the Superior Court be depcsited in l
the name of D, L. Gore, Clerk of Superior Court and that a distribution of such
funds be made to Columbus County funds every thirty days and a full report of all

recelpts be made to the Columbus Couhty Auditor every thirty days.

Ordered: that 6 acres valued at $150 and 2 acres valued at $50. be segre- | .
gated from W. F. Lennon Estate in Tatum Township so that D. B. Lennon and John Lennon
can pay taxes for years due on the respective tracts at 6% flat.

Chad, Twp.,

Ordered: that Carl B. Britt{fbe allowed exemption on Poll Tax, due to

disability. |

Ordered: that Rachel Barefoot, Hallsboro, N. C., be.glven $5.00'present
relief and $3.00 per month.

Ordered: that John Wright, Tabor City, N. C., be given $3.00 present relief

=

and $3.00 per month,

Ordered: that order passed on March lst, 1943 pertaining to W. W. Usher
property, Chadbourn Township, be changed to read as follows:
"Ordered: that 1 lot valued at $300 listed to W. W. Usher for years 1941

and 1942 be cut out due to error, and 1 lot valued at $300 be reduced to $200 for
years 1941 and 1942.

Ordered: that 3.9 acres valued at $466 for year 1942 listed by Vance Watkins,
Whiteville Township, be reduced to 2 acres valued at $365 for 1943.

Ordered: that the following tax adjustments be made:

Bogue Township

J. L. Sibbett 16 acres Jordan reduced from $1210 to $1100
D. E. Saddstrom 275 Home and Farm " n 7478 " 6175
J. E. Dew 9 " H. R. Flynn " " 5280 " 4130
Homer Avant 1 1ot Artesia " " 600 " 300
Bolton Township
Mrga - 68~ 4~ Hoodard Hed-na- 304~ aeres- Home- 1&xhxx&bdh%mr4ﬁi%ﬂbﬁxrﬂkﬂix}-
n

C. R, Singletary 1 1ot , " 1000 " 700




595

Bug Hill Township

Mullins Lumber Co. 100 acres Butler
" " 325 n D, R. Gore Est
" " 581 " W, A, Marlowe
n " 111 " Tunis Lbr. Co.
Chadbourn Township
Mrs. Addie Hinson 18 acres Frink
Mrs. D. A. Hinson 15 " inc
Clyde Hooks 514 " Lennon
Letha Jackson 1 lot
Oscar McCray 1 lot
J. R. Blake Jr. 1 lot
J. R. Blake 65 acres Homse
Cerro Gordo Township
A, W, Williamson 1 lot Byron Martin

Alva F; Enzor 100
Norman Re%ister 95

n 25
Clyde Baackman 98
Elsie Koesis 22
Mrs. J. B. Pierce 10
Leon Tyson 236
0. B. Page 123
J. L. Robinson 44
Mrs. G. T. Meyer Est. 1
J. F. Garrell 102
Archie Powsll 50
J. C., Stanley 83
Mrs. Bettie Wade 1
Z. V., Soles 100

Fair Bluff Township -

acres Home

Lees Township

acres Sasser
" Coleman
" Blackman

Ransom Township

acges Coastal Land

" Collins
" Page and Carte

Tatum Townshlp

acres D, P, Willtiams

Waccamaw Township

lot "

Williams Township

acres T. C. Cribb be
acres J. L, Lewis
*  Joyner

$1800 increased

reduced from $ 300 to $ 200
. " " 975 " = 650
) " 2324 " 1500
" " 333 " 222
fr 28
reduced from $ 90G to $ 700
reased " 488 " 1023
reduced n 4000 " 3500
" " 800 " 600
" n 700 " 500
" " 1356 " 1150
" n 40060 ] 3590
w7
reduced from $ 500 to $ 250
to 107 acres

$1850

reduced from $ 920 to $ 600
" " 1060 " 680
" " 3330 " 2630
reduced from $600 to § 300
" " 300 " 200
n " 4100 " 4000

r be reduced to 89 acres

reduced from $1635 to $1375

reduced from $3450 to $2800

reduced to 135 acres
reduced from $400 to $ 200
" " 2900 " 2300

South Williams Township

lot
acres Wright

reduced from $3600 to $3000
n " 1670 " 1400




Whiteville Township

S. E. Hooks Heirs 337 acres Meares reduced from $3140 to $2905
W. H. Register 20.8 "  Register " " 1008 " 900_
Leo Worley 79 "  Geo. Collier Pailsed " 1534 " 2034°
Roland Creech 118 " " " " I\ 1519 " 2520
Clarence Benton 106.4 " " " " " l466 " 2466
A, B. Horton 54 " n " n " 1922 " 2022
Stanley White 79.4 " " " reduced " 2072 " 2472
Felton 0. Wells 105.2 " n " " " 3572 " 2572
Mrs. J. K. Council 1 lot Virgil St. " " 1800 " 1500

n " 1 lot n " 3000 " 2500
Mullins Lba. Co. 165 asres T. George " " 1650 " 825

"

420 " J, L, George " " 4200 " 3200

Ordered: that the following General County Bills be allowed and paid:

Richard E. Stone To refund due to error in listing dogs 3400
Mrs. Addlie Hinson Heirs To refund on 1941 tax due to error in listing 7.17
Mrs. Johnsie R. Nunn To conveying juvenile to Concord 7.71
Mrs. J. P. Brown To part-payment on tax listing - to apply on taxes 33.88
Mrs. J. P. Brown To balance due on tax listing 94,00
A, G. Best To unloading coal 49.40
Out Door Poor Vouchers Total 6,00

On motion, meeting was adjourned until Monday, April 5th, 1943,

Approved:

erk

The Honorable Board of County Commissioners met in their sald office
Monday April 5th, 1943; 1t being first Monday. Members of the Board present:

A. W, Williamson

J. Robinson

Je

L.

W. L. Hobbs
A, Hooks
C.

J. Stanley

M. K, Fuller, Clerk

The followlng tusiness was transacted,

Ordered: that the Chairman and the Clerk be authorized and instructed to

slgn Bond Interest and Redemption Fund voucher® in the amoun® of $8395.16 and $1088.9
to pay debt service due May lst, 1943,

Ordered: that Mrs., H. 8. Sprott property, Cerro Gordo Township, county

owned through tax foreclosure, be sold to J. Edgar Nance upon the payment of $100,00

7




